

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="643 353 906 383">CLCON 120/2024</p> <p data-bbox="643 389 1302 427"><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="643 465 1490 555">Ms. Seema Sah, Advocate, for the petitioner.</p> <p data-bbox="643 622 1490 757">(2) Issue notice to respondent no. 1 and 2 returnable within four weeks. Steps be taken within a week.</p> <p data-bbox="643 792 1203 831">(3) List on 26.7.2024.</p> <p data-bbox="1031 965 1442 1003">(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="643 1048 839 1086">20.5.2024</p> <p data-bbox="643 1093 667 1115">Pr</p>

--	--	--	--