

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
D-64			<p><u>CLCON No. 440 of 2025; CLCON No. 509 of 2020</u>  <u>CLCON No. 441 of 2025; CLCON No. 442 of 2025</u>  <u>CLCON No. 443 of 2025; CLCON No. 444 of 2025</u>  <u>CLCON No. 462 of 2025; CLCON No. 463 of 2025</u>  <u>CLCON No. 464 of 2025; CLCON No. 465 of 2025</u>  <u>CLCON No. 533 of 2025; CLCON No. 534 of 2025</u>  <u>CLCON No. 536 of 2025; CLCON No. 537 of 2025</u>  <u>CLCON No. 538 of 2025; CLCON No. 539 of 2025</u>  <u>CLCON No. 540 of 2025; CLCON No. 542 of 2025</u></p> <p><b><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></b></p> <p>Mr. M.C. Pant, Advocate (through video conferencing) and Mr. Lalit Samant, Advocate for the petitioner in their respective writ petition.</p> <p>Mr. Devesh Ghildiyal, Brief Holder for the State.</p> <p>At the request of learned counsel for the State, list on 10.01.2026, along with CLCON No. 482 of 2024.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>(Ravindra Maithani J.)</b> 03.01.2026</p> <p>Avneet/</p>