

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
	06.05.2026		<p data-bbox="691 423 1011 454">CLCON No.120 of 2024</p> <p data-bbox="691 461 1129 499"><b><u>Hon'ble Siddhartha Sah, J.</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="695 553 1490 631">List before another Bench of which I (Siddhartha Sah, J.) am not a member.</p> <p data-bbox="1174 752 1477 790"><b>(Siddhartha Sah, J.)</b></p> <p data-bbox="1214 792 1374 824">06.05.2026</p> <p data-bbox="691 831 724 853">BS</p>